11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx

12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Louisiana Downs
1:55pm Turf Paradise
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)

Tuesday

11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx

12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Louisiana Downs
1:55pm Turf Paradise
3:20pm_Northfield Park(H)

March 2021

Simulcast Calendar

11:35am Tampa Bay

11:45am Mahoning Valley

11:55am Parx

12:10pm Gulfstream Park

12:55pm Delta Downs
1:55pm Turf Paradise

12:10pm
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:40pm
4:02pm

Thursday

Gulfstream Park
Delta Downs
Fair Grounds
Oaklawn Park
Turf Paradise
Sam Houston

KY Derby/Oaks Future Wager
Begins
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:20pm Aqueduct

11:10am
11:15am
11:25am
11:35am
12:20pm

1:00pm

Saturday
6-Mar

Gulfstream Park
Mahoning Valley
Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Aqueduct
Fair Grounds

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM

3:20pm Northfield Park(H)
Advanced Wagering offered

4:10pm Sam Houston
5:15pm Turfway Park
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

1:00pm Fair Grounds

1:00pm Oaklawn Park

1:55pm Turf Paradise

3:00pm Santa Anita

5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM

1:00pm Oaklawn Park

3:00pm Santa Anita

3:10pm Hawthorne

3:20pm Northfield Park(H)
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Advanced Wagering offered

12-Mar
11:25am  Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:20pm Aqueduct
1:00pm  Fair Grounds
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
1:55pm Turf Paradise
3:00pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park

10-Mar

11:35am Tampa Bay
11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx
12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
3:20pm Northfield Park(H)
4:00pm Sam Houston

5:15pm Turfway Park
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM

11-Mar

12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
1:40pm Turf Paradise
4:00pm Sam Houston
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

13-Mar
11:10am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:25am Laurel Park
11:35am Tampa Bay
12:20pm Aqueduct
12:30pm Oaklawn Park
1:00pm Fair Grounds
3:00pm Santa Anita
3:10pm Hawthorne
3:20pm Northfield Park(H)

7-Mar
KY Derby/Oaks Future Wager
Ends

8-Mar
11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Louisiana Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

9-Mar
11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Louisiana Downs
1:40pm Turf Paradise
3:20pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Laurel Park
Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Aqueduct

Fair Grounds
Louisiana Downs
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita

pm Hawthorne Advanced Wagering offered 6:00pm Mohawk Park(H) 5:00pm Meadowlands(H)
3:20pm_ Northfield Park(H) 6:45pm Sam Houston 5:15pm Turfway Park
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM 6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)

Advanced Wagering offered Advanced Wagering offered | 6:45pm Sam Houston

Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM

Advanced Wagering offered

11:00am Fair Grounds
11:10am Gulfstream Park
11:15am Mahoning Valley
11:35am Tampa Ba:
11:40am Laurel Parl
12:20pm Aqueduct
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
3:00pm Santa Anita
3:10pm Hawthorne
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
6:15pm Meadowlands(H)
6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:45am Mahoning Valley

11:55am Parx

12:55pm Delta Downs

1:00pm Louisiana Downs

2:40pm Turf Paradise

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:35am Tampa Bay
11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx
12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:55pm Delta Downs
2:40pm Turf Paradise
4:00pm Sam Houston
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
5:15pm Turfway Park
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

12:10pm Gulfstream Park
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Fair Grounds
1:00pm Oaklawn Park
2:40pm Turf Paradise
4:00pm Sam Houston
5:15pm Turfway Park
6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:35am Tampa Ba

11:40am Laurel Parl

12:10pm Gulfstream Park

12:20pm Aqueduct

1:00pm Fair Grounds

1:00pm Oaklawn Park

2:55pm Turf Paradise

3:00pm Santa Anita

5:15pm Turfway Park

6:00pm Mohawk Park(H)

6:15pm Meadowlands(H)

6:45pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Daylight Savings Begins

11:35am Tampa Bay
Gulfstream Park
Laurel Park
Aqueduct
Fair Grounds
Louisiana Downs
Oaklawn Park
Santa Anita

pm Hawthorne

:20pm_ Northfield Park(H)

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM

Advanced Wagering offered

11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:55am Parx
12:55pm Delta Downs
1:00pm Louisiana Downs
2:40pm Turf Paradise
5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

11:35am Tampa Bay 11:45am Mahoning Valley 11:45am Mahoning Valley 11:35am Tampa Bay 11:20am Aqueduct KY Derby Future Wager Begins Dubai World Cup Day
11:40am Gulfstream Park 11:55am Parx 11:55am Parx 11:45am Mahoning Valley 12:10pm Gulfstream Park 11:35am Tampa Ba: 11:10am Gulfstream Park
11:40am Laurel Park 12:55pm Delta Downs 12:55pm Delta Downs 11:55am Parx 12:55pm Delta Downs 11:40am Laurel Parl 11:15am Mahoning Valley
12:20pm Aqueduct 1:00pm Louisiana Downs 1:00pm Louisiana Downs 12:10pm Gulfstream Park 1:00pm  Fair Grounds 12:10pm Gulfstream Park

11:35am Tampa BaK

1:00pm Fair Grounds 2:40pm Turf Paradise 2:40pm Turf Paradise 12:55pm Delta Downs 1:00pm Oaklawn Park 12:20pm Aqueduct 11:40am Laurel Parl
1:00pm Louisiana Downs 6:00pm Mohawk Park(H) 5:00pm Northfield Park(H) 1:00pm Fair Grounds 2:40pm Turf Paradise 1:00pm Fair Grounds 12:20pm Aqueduct
1:00pm Oaklawn Park Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM 2:40pm Turf Paradise 4:00pm Sam Houston 1:00pm Oaklawn Park 1:00pm Fair Grounds
3:00pm Santa Anita Advanced Wagering offered Advanced Wagering offered | 4:00pm Sam Houston 5:15pm Turfway Park 2:55pm Turf Paradise 1:00pm Oaklawn Park
3:10pm Hawthorne 5:00pm Northfield Park(H) Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM 3:00pm Santa Anita 3:00pm Santa Anita
5:00pm Northfield Park(H) 5:15pm Turfway Park Advanced Wagering offered | 5:15pm Turfway Park 3:10pm Hawthorne
Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM 5:30pm Hoosier Park(H) 5:00pm Northfield Park(H)
Advanced Wagering offered Advanced Wagering offered 6:15pm Meadowlands(H) 5:15pm Turfway Park
6:45pm Sam Houston 5:30pm Hoosier Park(H)
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM 6:15pm Meadowlands(H)

Advanced Wagering offered | 7:00pm Sam Houston
Simulcast closes @ 9:30PM

Advanced Wagering offered

28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar
KY Derby Future Wager Ends [11:45am Mahoning Valley 11:45am Mahoning Valley 11:35am Tampa Bay

11:35am Tampa Bay 11:55am Parx 11:55am Parx 11:45am Mahoning Valley
11:40am Gulfstream Park 1:00pm Louisiana Downs 1:00pm Louisiana Downs 11:55am Parx
11:40am Laurel Park 1:25pm Delta Downs 1:25pm Delta Downs 1:00pm Louisiana Downs
12:20pm Aqueduct 2:40pm Turf Paradise 2:40pm Turf Paradise 1:25pm Delta Downs

1:00pm Fair Grounds 6:00pm Mohawk Park(H) 5:00pm Northfield Park(H) 1:30pm Oaklawn Park

1:00pm Louisiana Downs Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM 2:40pm Turf Paradise

1:00pm Oaklawn Park Advanced Wagering offered Advanced Wagering offered | 5:00pm Northfield Park(H)

3:00pm Santa Anita Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM

3:10pm Hawthorne Advanced Wagering offered

5:00pm Northfield Park(H)

Simulcast closes @ 7:00PM
Advanced Wagering offered

Schedule is subject to change without notice -- Revised 02/24/21 02:56 PM



